Dock Accessories
barrplastics.com 1.800.665.4499
Pile Caps
Protect your pilings from internal rot with our many options in conical pile caps, available in black
or white. Unlike flat top pile caps, our standard and steep cone shapes will also help keep those
pesky birds from making a mess of your pilings. Easily attach to and remove from round pilings to
complete your dock system from BARR.
Standard Cone Pile Caps
Part # Description Diameter (in)
PCW-7 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 7
PCB-7 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 7
PCW-8 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 8
PCB-8 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 8
PCW-9 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 9
PCB-9 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 9
PCW-10 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 10
PCB-10 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 10
PCW-11 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 11
PCB-11 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 11
PCW-12 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 12
PCB-12 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 12
PCW-13 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 13
PCB-13 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 13
PCW-14 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 14
PCB-14 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 14
PCW-15 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 15
PCB-15 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 15
PCW-16 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 16
PCB-16 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 16
PCW-17 White Pile Cap - Standard Cone 17
PCB-18 Black Pile Cap - Standard Cone 18
Contact BARR
Plastics Today!
barrplastics.com | 1.800.665.4499
Steep Cone Pile Caps
Part # Description Diameter (in)
PILECAP5.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 5
PCB-5.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 5.5
PCB-6l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 6
PCB-6.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 6.5
PCB-7l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 7
PCB-7.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 7.5
PILECAP8.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 8
PCB-8l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 8
PCB-8.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 8.5
PILECAP9.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 9
PCB-9l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 9
PCB-9.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 9.5
PILECAP10.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 10
PILECAP11.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 11
PILECAP12.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 12
PCB-12.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 12.5
PILECAP13.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 13
PILECAP13.0B Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 13
PCW-13l White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 13
PCB-13l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 13
PCB-13.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 13.5
PILECAP14.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 14
PILECAP14.0B Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 14
PCB-14.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 14.5
PILECAP15.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 15
PILECAP15.0B Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 15
PILECAP16.0B Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 16
PCB-16l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 16
PCB-16.5l Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 16.5
PILECAP17.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 17
PILECAP18.0W White Pile Cap - Steep Cone 18
PILECAP20.0B Black Pile Cap - Steep Cone 20